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DATE

08-02-90

08-09-90

08-17-90

09-07-90

11-01-90

02-07-91

03-14-91

7-11-91

7-11-91

8-23-91

9-12-91

9-24-91

10-9-91

10-09-91

10-23-91

10-28-91

2-7-92

2-4-92

2-12-92

2-26-92

3-11-92

5-12-92

7-1-92

8-6-92

10-20-92

*08-21-87

07-18-88

10-17-88

11-08-88

11-29-88

11-12-92

03-30-93

04-07-93

D E C E A S E D

Wingard, J. Maxey

Wise, Joe

Werts, Lancie

Wise, Sara Mae

Wise, Artie

W-i <3F> R l n n H p l l ^

Wise, Mat tie Sellers

Wise, Annie

Wenner, Kelly Suzanne

Wenner, Christopher Allen

Wingard, Ethel H.

Wise , Katie Herron

Wise, Merita L.

Withrow, lauren Elizabeth

WLthrow, Harrison Reid

Westfall, Stanford J.

Wise, Ethel L.

Withers , Leon A r m s t r o n g , J r .

Winn ingham, Margare t

Wess ineer , Ralph

W i n g a r d , George Wil lard

Wingard, Corenne S.

. Winters, Russell M.

West bury. Thomas G.

Wise, James T.

Windham, Lavern D. Rhoten

Wise, Homer A.

Wine, Charles E.

Wise, Jane Marie

Wingard, Raymond

Winner, Marion G.

West, Elaine Reaves

Wingard , Frank Edward

Wi se> . .Tnhn Honr-\7
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Wingard, Clara S. P.R.

Wise, Sylvester P.R.

Werts, Louis Silas P.R.

Rabb, Pearlie Elaine P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Will Fi led Only

Scott, Lament P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Wenner, Suzanne R. Cons.

Wenner, Suzanne R. Cons.

Wingard, Juds on H. P -R .

G a r t m a n , Jessie May P .R .

Wise, Steve, Sr. P.R.

Withrow, Ellen L. Cons.

Withrow, Ellen L. Cons.

Westfall, Michael J. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Wi the r s , David Leon P . R .

W i n n i n g h a m , John P . R .

Wess inge r , Earline W. P . R .

W i n g a r d , Gerald W . P . R .

Shuler. Mary Helen P.R.

Winters, Diana L. P.R.

Rvan. Olivia L. P - R »

Boykin, Elizabeth W. P.R.

Windham, George Larry F.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Bouronich, Sharon W. P.R.

Shuler, Mary K. P.R.

Wicci . Q ^ a l l - i a T X T T 3 D

FILE

NUMBER

90-ES-32-00544

90-ES-32-00564

90-ES-32-00586

90-ES-32-00628

90-ES-32-00763

91ES3200015

91ES3200100

91ES3200190

91GC3200055

91GC3200056

QIGC^^OOO^R

91ES3200646

91ES3200698

91ES3200729

91QC3200087

91GC3200088

91ES3200808

91ES3200813

92ES3200109

92ES3200092

92ES3200118

92ES3200153

92ES3200191

92ES3200342

92ES3200458

92ES3200559

Q^VQ^DOftS?

92ES3200731

87ES3200674

88ES3200709

88ES3200712

88ES3200717

88ES3200719

92ES3200793

93ES3200204

93ES3200226
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